
D
ra

ft
  #

2
 o

f F
ile

  P
1 /

20
98

/2
3/

G
E

C
1A

pp
ro

ve
d  

b
y  

P
ri

n
ci

p a
l o

n  
2

7
- A

p
r-

2
0
2
3
 0

4
:5

6  
P

M
 -

  P
a

g
e  

1
  

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PAINAVU, IDUKKI 

No. P1/2098/23 	 Date: 27-04-2023 

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE 

Quotation No: 07/2023-24  

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase of " One projector and related 
equipments", specification attached herewith 

The sealed envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription 

"Quotation No 07123-24 due on 07-05-2023 and should be addressed to the Principal, 

Government Engineering College, Painavu, Idukki — 685 603. Last date of receipt of quotation is 07-
05-2023 1 PM. Late quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at Engineering 
College, Painavu, Idukki — 685603 on 07-05-2023 at 3 PM in the presence of such of the tenderers 

or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period required 

for delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. 

Details of requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained 
on free of cost from the undersigned till 07-05-2023 at 1PM 

1. The offer should be valid for a minimum period of 3 (three) months from the date of 
opening the quotations. 

2. No advance payment will be given 
3. We accept GST bill only 

PRINCIPAL 
To, 

1. College Notice Board 
2. Smt. Asha M S, System Analyst. 
3. Office Copy. 

k  0,6 

\ 94, 
4listo: 

Approval Valid 

Digitally ApprpVed By 

Dr. PrinceA 

Date: 27:04,2023 

Reson: Approved 



No Item Specificaction Quantity 

1 
LCD Projector 

Warranty 3Year 

3700 lumens 

3LCD Technology 

WXGA resolution  
HDMI Connectivity 

Optional WiFi 

1 
 

2 Related equipments Motorised screen with remote -166:9 	:133" 

3 Feet sealing mount kit with cables 

Projector Wifi dongles 

0-) 

ct) 

2 

t) 
'1- 

co 

a. 

O 

.0 

a) 
2 

(13 
w 
0 

cv 
co 
cs) 

cy 

ET_ 
cU 

U.. 
a 

CN 
41: 

63 

   

4Lq.‘ 

  


	Page 1
	Page 2

